
JANUARY ADULT EVENTS 2023

NOTES:

For more information go to berthoudcommunitylibrary.org or call (970)532-2757

= Registrastion Required = Closed

MONDAYSUNDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

16 17 18 19 20 21

23 24 26 27 28

29

54

4

11

321 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15

22

30

65

31

7 8 9 10

1 2 3

25

Writer's Group
@10:30-11:45AM

Writer's Group
@10:30-11:45AM

Writer's Group
@10:30-11:45AM

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Book Club
@1:30PM

&
6:30PM

Closed

Food For Thoughts
@8:00AM

Knit & Crochet
Drop-In
@1-4PM

Food For Thoughts
@6:00PM

Writer's Group
@10:30-11:45AM



JANUARY YOUTH EVENTS 2023
= Registrastion Required

NOTES:

For more information go to berthoudcommunitylibrary.org or call (970)532-2757

= Closed

MONDAYSUNDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

16 17 18 19 20 21

23 24 26 27 28

29

54

4

11

321 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15

22

30

65

31

7 8 9 10

1 2 3

25

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Tinker Tots
@10:30AM
or 4:00PM

Teen Construct &
Concoct: Nailed it!

Cupcakes
@4:30-5:30PM

Sunshine
Storytime
@10:30AM

Sunshine
Storytime
@10:30AM

Sunshine
Storytime
@10:30AM

Sunshine
Storytime
@10:30AM

Sunshine
Storytime
@10:30AM

Sunshine
Storytime
@10:30AM

Sunshine
Storytime
@10:30AM

Sunshine
Storytime
@10:30AM


