## JANUARY ADULT EVENTS 2023

= Registrastion Required



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Closed	Closed					
8 Closed	9 Writer's Group @10:30-11:45AM	10	11	12 Food For Thoughts @6:00PM	13	14
15 Closed	16 Writer's Group @10:30-11:45AM	17	18	19	20 Food For Thoughts @8:00AM	21
22 Closed	23 Writer's Group @10:30-11:45AM	24  Book Club @1:30PM & 6:30PM	25	26	27 Knit & Crochet Drop-In @1-4PM	28
29 Closed	30 Writer's Group @10:30-11:45AM	31	1	2	3	4
5 Closed	6	7	8	9	10	11



## NOTES:



## JANUARY YOUTH EVENTS 2023

Close	= Close
-------	---------

		= Registrastion Require
--	--	-------------------------

## NOTES:


SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1 Closed	2 Closed	3	4 Sunshine Storytime @10:30AM	5	6 Sunshine Storytime @10:30AM	7
8 Closed	9	10	11 Sunshine Storytime @10:30AM	Tinker Tots @10:30AM or 4:00PM	13 Sunshine Storytime @10:30AM	14
15 Closed	16	17	18 Sunshine Storytime @10:30AM	19 Teen Construct & Concoct: Nailed it! Cupcakes @4:30-5:30PM	20 Sunshine Storytime @10:30AM	21
22 Closed	23	24	25 Sunshine Storytime @10:30AM	26	27 Sunshine Storytime @10:30AM	28
29	30	31	1	2	3	4
Closed						
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Closed						